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Rose nere, portafedi, 110x90

Author:
Company
Grid Size:

Design Area:
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Natalia
: Natalia
111W x 180H
7,93" x 12,86" (111 x 180 stitches)

Backstitch Lines:

DMC-310  ANC-403  black (816 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
DMC-318 ANC-399  steel gray - It (418 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
DMC-413  ANC-401  pewter gray - dk (1333 stitches, 0,5 skeins)
DMC-414  ANC-235  steel gray - dk (344 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
DMC-415  ANC-848  pearl gray (339 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
DMC-310 black (79,82 inches, 0,4 skeins)
DMC-414 steel gray - dk (0,07 inches, 0,1 skeins)
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DMC-895 hunter green - vy dk

DMC-5200 snow white

DMC-895

DMC-3345
DMC-3346
DMC-3799
DMC-5200

ANC-1044
ANC-861
ANC-267
ANC-236
ANC-1

(7,83 inches, 0,1 skeins)
(58,47 inches, 0,1 skeins)

hunter green - vy dk
hunter green - dk
hunter green
pewter gray - vy dk
snow white

(64 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(400 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(668 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(984 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(98 stitches, 0,1 skeins)



